
N.CHRYSSOCHOIDIS STOCK BROKERAGE

INVESTMENT SERVICES S.A.
Member of the Athens Stock Exchange-Member of the Athens Derivatives Exchange

tel.210 3214967-email:trading@chryssochoidis.ondsl.gr-www.chryssochoidis.gr

Symbol BDX BSX COV EW IART ISRG JNJ NVO

Co. Name

Becton, 

Dickinson

Boston 

Scientific

Covidie

n plc. 

Ord

Edward

s 

Lifescie

n

Integra 

LifeScie

n

Intuitive 

Surgica

Johnson 

& 

Johnson

Novo 

Nordisk 

A/S 

Prior Pr: 55.32 88.14 46.56 51.51 52.88 33.81 78.32 36

Price: 75.89 5.98 54.05 73.41 32.58 566.3 63.632 148.54

M.Cap: 15,945,000 8,577,000 26,124,000 8,441,000 875,700 22,485,000 174,700,000 82,588,000

5
2

 W
. 

R
. 69.59 - 

89.75

5.01 - 

7.91

41.35 - 

57.65

61.59 - 

91.50

23.09 - 

52.90

320.00 - 

594.89

59.08 - 

68.05

94.58 - 

152.31

EPS 5.476 0.341 3.919 1.98 0.95 13.23 3.647 5.329

Curr. 

EPS
5.66 0.44 4.29 2.67 3 14.71 5.13 6.13

YIELD 2.27 N/A 1.62 N/A N/A N/A 3.6 1.68

Div./Sh. 1.72 0 0.875 0 0 0 2.28 2.497

P/E 13.81 17.18 13.76 37.05 34.09 42.88 17.38 27.94

PEG 1.74 2.65 1.3 1.01 0.96 1.85 2.1 1.52

P/BV 3.36 0.74 2.54 6.26 1.76 7.7 3.02 12.44

P/Sales 2.02 1.11 2.23 5.02 1.12 12.08 2.68 7.02

Ev/EBIT
DA

7.78 7.59 8.79 22.72 8.26 27.35 8.32 18.04

St.Exch. NYSE NYSE NYSE NYSE
Nasdaq

NM

Nasdaq

NM
NYSE NYSE

SECTOR STATISTICS

This report has been issued by N. CHRYSSOCHOIDIS STOCK BROKERAGE I.S.S.A., a member of the Athens Stock Exchange, and may not 

be reproduced in any manner or provided to any other persons. Each person that receives a copy by acceptance thereof represents and 

agrees that it will not distribute or provide it to any other person. The information contained herein has been obtained from sources 

believed to be reliable but has not been verified by N. CHRYSSOCHOIDIS STOCK BROKERAGE I.S.S.A. The opinions expressed herein may 

not necessarily coincide with those of any member of N. CHRYSSOCHOIDIS STOCK BROKERAGE I.S.S.A. No representation or warranty 

(express or implied) is made as to the accuracy, completeness, correctness, timeliness or fairness of the information or opinions herein, 

all of which are subject to change without notice. No responsibility of liability whatsoever or howsoever arising is accepted in relation to 

the contents hereof by N. CHRYSSOCHOIDIS STOCK BROKERAGE I.S.S.A. or any of its directors, officers or employees. This report is not 

an offer to buy or sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy or sell securities mentioned herein. N. CHRYSSOCHOIDIS STOCK BROKERAGE 

I.S.S.A. may effect transactions in or perform or seek to perform brokerage services for companies covered. The investments discussed 

in this report may be unsuitable for investors, depending on their specific investment objectives and financial position.

→MEDICAL EQUIPMENT←

4/24/2012


