N.CHRYSSOCHOIDIS STOCK BROKERAGE INVESTMENT SERVICES S.A.

Member of the Athens Stock Exchange-Member of the Athens Derivatives Exchange tel.210 3214967-email:trading@chryssochoidis.ondsl.gr-www.chryssochoidis.gr

SECTOR STATISTICS

		<u>→MEDICAL EQUIPMENT</u>							
<u>ol</u>	RDX	RSX	COV	FW	IART	<u>ISRG</u>			
<u> </u>	<u>DDA</u>	<u>D0/1</u>	<u>uu v</u>		17 11 1	10110	1		

Symbol	<u>BDX</u>	<u>BSX</u>	<u>cov</u>	<u>EW</u>	<u>IART</u>	<u>ISRG</u>	<u>INI</u>	<u>NVO</u>	
	Becton,	Boston	Covidie	Edward	Integra	Intuitive	Johnson	Novo	
Co. Name	Dickinson	Scientific	n plc.	S	LifeScie	Surgica	&	Nordisk	
co. manic			Ord	Lifescie	n		Johnson	A/S	
				n					
Prior Pr:	55.32	88.14	46.56	51.51	52.88	33.81	78.32	36	
Price:	75.89	5.98	54.05	73.41	32.58	566.3	63.632	148.54	
M.Cap:	15,945,000	8,577,000	26,124,000	8,441,000	875,700	22,485,000	174,700,000	82,588,000	
×	69.59 -	5.01 -	41.35 -	61.59 -	23.09 -	320.00 -	59.08 -	94.58 -	
52 W.	89.75	7.91	57.65	91.50	52.90	594.89	68.05	152.31	
<u>EPS</u>	5.476	0.341	3.919	1.98	0.95	13.23	3.647	5.329	
Curr.	5.66	0.44	4.29	2.67	3	14.71	5.13	6.13	
<u>EPS</u>									
<u>YIELD</u>	2.27	N/A	1.62	N/A	N/A	N/A	3.6	1.68	
Div./Sh.	1.72	0	0.875	0	0	0	2.28	2.497	
<u>P/E</u>	13.81	17.18	13.76	37.05	34.09	42.88	17.38	27.94	
PEG	1.74	2.65	1.3	1.01	0.96	1.85	2.1	1.52	
P/BV	3.36	0.74	2.54	6.26	1.76	7.7	3.02	12.44	
<u>P/Sales</u>	2.02	1.11	2.23	5.02	1.12	12.08	2.68	7.02	
Ev/EBIT DA	7.78	7.59	8.79	22.72	8.26	27.35	8.32	18.04	
St.Exch.	NYSE	NYSE	NYSE	NYSE	Nasdaq NM	Nasdaq NM	NYSE	NYSE	

This report has been issued by N. CHRYSSOCHOIDIS STOCK BROKERAGE I.S.S.A., a member of the Athens Stock Exchange, and may not be reproduced in any manner or provided to any other persons. Each person that receives a copy by acceptance thereof represents and agrees that it will not distribute or provide it to any other person. The information contained herein has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not been verified by N. CHRYSSOCHOIDIS STOCK BROKERAGE I.S.S.A. The opinions expressed herein may not necessarily coincide with those of any member of N. CHRYSSOCHOIDIS STOCK BROKERAGE I.S.S.A. No representation or warranty (express or implied) is made as to the accuracy, completeness, correctness, timeliness or fairness of the information or opinions herein, all of which are subject to change without notice. No responsibility of liability whatsoever or howsoever arising is accepted in relation to the contents hereof by N. CHRYSSOCHOIDIS STOCK BROKERAGE I.S.S.A. or any of its directors, officers or employees. This report is not an offer to buy or sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy or sell securities mentioned herein. N. CHRYSSOCHOIDIS STOCK BROKERAGE I.S.S.A. may effect transactions in or perform or seek to perform brokerage services for companies covered. The investments discussed in this report may be unsuitable for investors, depending on their specific investment objectives and financial position.